
1 MILLAN ALIENOR (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

32 WINTENBERGER HELOISE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

17 REMEC ELORA (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

16 ZIMMERMANN MANON (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

9 DOUILLET MYRIAM (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

24 BARDELLE ORIANE (ESF AIME LA PLAGNE)

25 ARRIGHI PAULINE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

8 CHARTIER MAGALI (ESF GETS (LES))

5 PHILIPPE AGATHE (ESF GETS (LES))

28 FORESTIER EMILIE (ESF FOUX D'ALLOS (LA))

21 RAMBAUD LAURE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

12 BRION FLORIANE (ESF CHAMROUSSE)

13 SBAGHDI TANIA (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

20 ROSSI MEGANE (ESF ORCIERES MERLETTE)

29 STREBLER ANNE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

4 BUGNON JULIETTE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

3 BENASSY ALEXIA (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

30 CAMPAGNOLA CAMILLE (ESF CHATEL)

19 KASTLE MELANIE (ESF SERRE CHE CHANTEMERLE)

14 SAUVIGNE GAELLE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

11 MESTRE CAPUCINE (ESF FLAINE)

22 RAMBAUD JULIE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

27 CANOBAS CARLA (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

6 LANLIARD SARAH (ESF ARCS 1800)

7 MARCIN AURELIE (ESF ORCIERES MERLETTE)

26 MENGAL SARAH (ESF FLAINE)

23 BARDAVID LANA (ESF MEGEVE)

10 GALIZZI MAELLE (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

15 MEYNARD CLARA (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

18 TELLIER FANNY (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

31 HARGREAVES CAMILLE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

2 LAYRAL MARINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

1 MILLAN ALIENOR

0.500

16 ZIMMERMANN MANON

0.500

9 DOUILLET MYRIAM

0.500

8 CHARTIER MAGALI

0.500

5 PHILIPPE AGATHE

0.500

12 BRION FLORIANE

0.500

13 SBAGHDI TANIA

0.239

4 BUGNON JULIETTE

0.500

3 BENASSY ALEXIA

0.500

19 KASTLE MELANIE

0.500

22 RAMBAUD JULIE

0.500

6 LANLIARD SARAH

0.500

26 MENGAL SARAH

0.150

10 GALIZZI MAELLE

0.500

18 TELLIER FANNY

0.500

2 LAYRAL MARINE

0.500

1 MILLAN ALIENOR

0.892

9 DOUILLET MYRIAM

0.786

5 PHILIPPE AGATHE

0.497

4 BUGNON JULIETTE

0.663

3 BENASSY ALEXIA

1.001

22 RAMBAUD JULIE

0.205

10 GALIZZI MAELLE

0.675

2 LAYRAL MARINE

0.371

9 DOUILLET MYRIAM

0.298

4 BUGNON JULIETTE

1.001

3 BENASSY ALEXIA

0.581

10 GALIZZI MAELLE

0.272

9 DOUILLET MYRIAM

0.001

3 BENASSY ALEXIA

0.248

3 BENASSY ALEXIA

 - 1 -

0.035

9 DOUILLET MYRIAM

 - 2 -

4 BUGNON JULIETTE

 - 3 -

0.319

10 GALIZZI MAELLE

 - 4 -

Parallèle Cadettes,
Juniors et Sénior Filles / 

Carré VIOLET

Podium

- 1 - BENASSY ALEXIA (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

- 2 - DOUILLET MYRIAM (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

- 3 - BUGNON JULIETTE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

- 4 - GALIZZI MAELLE (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))


